
 

 
KSRTC - SWIFT LTD 

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking)  
Anayara, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala. 

Telephone No: 0471-2465000, E-mail: gm.ksrtcswift@gmail.com 
 
 
                                                      
No. KS-GL01/105/2024-GL-K-SWIFT             Date: 17.02.2025 
 

CORRIGENDUM - 1 
 
  
           Ref: 1. NIT No. KS-GL01/105/2024-GL-K-SWIFT  

                       dt: 29.01.2025   

                  2. Tender ID : 2025_KSRTC_732063_1 

  

     It is decided to extend the Tender dates as follows. 

Tender ID : 2025_KSRTC_732063_1  

Tender Reference 
Number : GL01/105/2024  

Tender Title : 

Displaying advertisement through TV 
fitted in 386 Nos. of KSRTC-SWIFT 
Buses through PASSENGER 
INFORMATION SYSTEM (LED TV)  

Corrigendum Type : Date  
 

 Existing Date  Modified Date  
Bid Submission 
End Date 

15.02.2025  06.00 pm 20.02.2025  06.00 pm 

Bid Opening Date 17.02.2025  11.00 am 22.02.2025  11.00 am 
 

 

 

                   Tender Inviting Authority  


